TECH DATA SHEET 6059226/6/18
Swivel Female Inserts,
BSPP
Hose Bore Thread Approx. Dimensions Order Code
DN G A C SW
05 3/16" 1/8"-28 16.0 3.0 14 SFI05-18
05 3/16" 1/4"-19 20.0 3.0 17 SFI05-14
06 1/4" 1/8"-28 15.5 4.0 14 SFI06-18
06 1/4" 1/4"-19 21.0 4.0 17 SFI06-14
06 1/4" 3/8"-19 20.0 4.0 19 SFI06-38
06 1/4" 1/2"-14 24.0 4.0 27 SFI06-12
08 5/16" 1/4"-19 20.0 5.0 19 SFI08-14
08 5/16" 3/8"-19 22.0 5.5 19 SFI08-38
08 5/16" 1/2"-14 21.5 5.5 27 SFI08-12
10 3/8" 1/4"-19 20.0 5.0 19 SFI10-14
10 3/8" 3/8"-19 20.5 7.0 19 SFI10-38
10 3/8" 1/2"-14 21.5 7.0 27 SFI10-12
12 1/2" 3/8"-19 24.0 9.5 19 SFI12-38